

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 546 Schoolgirl Single Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.05 CGGS Emily Caudle	6	2:02.40 (3) 2:02.40	4:13.77 (2) 2:11.37	6:25.82 (1) 2:12.05	8:33.73 2:07.91	0.00	+0.00
2	77.41 Cathedral Alexandria McDonald	7	2:01.96 (2) 2:01.96	4:14.92 (3) 2:12.96	6:28.40 (3) 2:13.48	8:36.51 2:08.11	2.78	+2.78
3	77.12 Hunter Valley Gram Lena Latham-Cannon	5	2:00.95 (1) 2:00.95	4:12.43 (1) 2:11.48	6:26.93 (2) 2:14.50	8:41.34 2:14.41	4.83	+7.61
4	77.06 CGGS Nicola Metcalfe	2	2:08.04 (5) 2:08.04	4:29.87 (6) 2:21.83	6:35.93 (4) 2:06.06	8:46.15 2:10.22	4.81	+12.42
5	77.07 Canterbury Tiarne Augustine	4	2:07.10 (4) 2:07.10	4:25.53 (5) 2:18.43	6:36.96 (5) 2:11.43	8:47.94 2:10.98	1.79	+14.21
6	77.45 Walford Victoria Hill	3	2:09.80 (6) 2:09.80	4:21.93 (4) 2:12.13	6:39.92 (6) 2:17.99	8:51.62 2:11.70	3.68	+17.89

Race 547 Schoolgirl Single Scull							C Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	77.08 Coomera AC Bianca Robinson	3	2:03.40 (1) 2:03.40	4:12.69 (1) 2:09.29	6:23.78 (1) 2:11.09	8:28.00 2:04.22	0.00	+0.00	
2	77.14 Kenmore SHS Jo Whitfield	4	2:03.73 (2) 2:03.73	4:13.37 (2) 2:09.64	6:24.44 (2) 2:11.07	8:29.68 2:05.24	1.68	+1.68	
3	77.35 SMMC Erin Osmond	5	2:04.33 (3) 2:04.33	4:14.99 (3) 2:10.66	6:26.58 (3) 2:11.59	8:33.63 2:07.05	3.95	+5.63	
4	77.36 St Margarets Jacinta Edmunds	7	2:05.72 (4) 2:05.72	4:17.49 (4) 2:11.77	6:32.28 (4) 2:14.79	8:42.55 2:10.27	8.92	+14.55	
5	77.01 Adelaide HS Hayley Mannix	2	2:06.03 (5) 2:06.03	4:19.43 (5) 2:13.40	6:35.76 (5) 2:16.33	8:48.32 2:12.56	5.77	+20.32	
	77.42 Trinity Catholic Sophie Dansie	6	SCRATCHED						

Race 548 Schoolgirl Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.43 Trinity Lutheran Rosalind Cartmill	5	1:59.88 (2) 1:59.88	4:07.93 (1) 2:08.05	6:18.20 (1) 2:10.27	8:21.21 2:03.01	0.00	+0.00
2	77.40 Tara School Lauren Temm	6	2:01.24 (3) 2:01.24	4:12.39 (3) 2:11.15	6:22.81 (2) 2:10.42	8:28.53 2:05.72	7.32	+7.32
3	77.21 Melbourne GC Ebony Tsomaropoulos	3	2:04.10 (4) 2:04.10	4:16.09 (4) 2:11.99	6:27.23 (4) 2:11.14	8:29.91 2:02.68	1.38	+8.70
4	77.39 Sydney Girls Bette Wong	4	1:58.77 (1) 1:58.77	4:08.73 (2) 2:09.96	6:23.15 (3) 2:14.42	8:34.20 2:11.05	4.29	+12.99
5	77.25 Perth Modern School Zoe Thornton	2	2:06.00 (6) 2:06.00	4:17.87 (6) 2:11.87	6:32.34 (6) 2:14.47	8:34.56 2:02.22	0.36	+13.35
6	77.16 Kings Christian College Emily Carey	7	2:05.38 (5) 2:05.38	4:16.39 (5) 2:11.01	6:28.27 (5) 2:11.88	8:38.67 2:10.40	4.11	+17.46

Race 549 Schoolboy Single Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.40 Friends Ross Nightingale	2	1:50.11 (1) 1:50.11	3:46.43 (1) 1:56.32	5:46.64 (1) 2:00.21	7:42.59 1:55.95	0.00	+0.00
2	78.33 Launceston College Andrew MacFarlane	6	1:52.09 (2) 1:52.09	3:49.72 (2) 1:57.63	5:49.94 (2) 2:00.22	7:45.69 1:55.75	3.10	+3.10
3	78.19 Gippsland Grammar Jack Dawson	4	1:53.23 (3) 1:53.23	3:52.14 (3) 1:58.91	5:53.83 (3) 2:01.69	7:51.34 1:57.51	5.65	+8.75
4	78.28 Kingscliffe HS Max Annand	3	1:58.47 (5) 1:58.47	3:59.21 (4) 2:00.74	6:02.81 (4) 2:03.60	8:02.90 2:00.09	11.56	+20.31
5	78.27 Hunter Valley Gram Austin Bond	7	1:58.02 (4) 1:58.02	4:01.09 (5) 2:03.07	6:06.27 (5) 2:05.18	8:07.05 2:00.78	4.15	+24.46
6	78.25 Hawthorn Benjamin Chong-Halliday	5	1:58.94 (6) 1:58.94	4:03.09 (6) 2:04.15	6:10.45 (6) 2:07.36	8:11.93 2:01.48	4.88	+29.34

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 550 Schoolboy Single Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.15 Coomera AC Michael Potts	7	2:15.52 (1) 2:15.52	3:46.15 (1) 1:30.63	5:49.36 (1) 2:03.21	7:45.99 1:56.63	0.00	+0.00
2	78.07 BBC Dylan Goldspring	5	2:17.11 (2) 2:17.11	3:49.27 (2) 1:32.16	5:55.34 (2) 2:06.07	7:51.09 1:55.75	5.10	+5.10
3	78.09 Bunbury Catholic College Brendan Smith	3	2:17.61 (4) 2:17.61	3:59.14 (4) 1:41.53	6:02.03 (3) 2:02.89	7:56.24 1:54.21	5.15	+10.25
4	78.02 Balwyn High Jay Barnes	4	2:17.40 (3) 2:17.40	3:58.94 (3) 1:41.54	6:03.00 (4) 2:04.06	8:00.54 1:57.54	4.30	+14.55
	78.06 Blackfriars Priory Scho... Riley Lum	2	DID NOT START					
	78.45 Unity Dylan Porte	6	DID NOT START					

Race 551 Schoolboy Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.08 Bunbury Cathedral GS Miles Cattach	3	1:49.92 (2) 1:49.92	3:46.91 (2) 1:56.99	5:46.84 (1) 1:59.93	7:39.14 1:52.30	0.00	+0.00
2	78.39 Cathedral Hamish Atkinson	7	1:49.00 (1) 1:49.00	3:46.25 (1) 1:57.25	5:48.93 (2) 2:02.68	7:41.74 1:52.81	2.60	+2.60
3	78.10 Bunbury Catholic College Luen Harris	2	1:54.83 (3) 1:54.83	3:53.55 (3) 1:58.72	5:54.62 (3) 2:01.07	7:49.59 1:54.97	7.85	+10.45
4	78.43 PITT Robin Molen-Grigull	6	1:56.56 (4) 1:56.56	3:58.00 (4) 2:01.44	5:58.99 (4) 2:00.99	7:53.78 1:54.79	4.19	+14.64
	78.31 Kinross Wolaroi Daniel Whitehead	4	SCRATCHED					
	78.18 Don College Liam Williams	5	SCRATCHED					

Race 552 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.18 Wilderness Irving,Price,Putna,Kennet-Smith,c:Beresford	4	1:56.81 (1) 1:56.81	4:02.76 (1) 2:05.95	6:07.91 (1) 2:05.15	8:09.39 2:01.48	0.00	+0.00
2	79.11 Pulteney Beer,Devenport,Sexton,Morello,c:Fry	5	2:01.20 (2) 2:01.20	4:07.58 (2) 2:06.38	6:14.14 (2) 2:06.56	8:14.01 1:59.87	4.62	+4.62
3	79.08 Loreto Normanhurst Allen,Cassegrain,Smith,Grant,c:Whittaker	6	2:05.63 (4) 2:05.63	4:16.05 (4) 2:10.42	6:27.05 (4) 2:11.00	8:28.89 2:01.84	14.88	+19.50
4	79.13 Scotch Goodall,Button,Xie,Ludbrook,c:Zappia	3	2:04.47 (3) 2:04.47	4:12.43 (3) 2:07.96	6:24.17 (3) 2:11.74	8:29.61 2:05.44	0.72	+20.22
5	79.14 Seymour Martin,Taylor,Alexander,Hood,c:Mashado	2	2:10.83 (5) 2:10.83	4:23.89 (5) 2:13.06	6:30.22 (5) 2:06.33	8:45.91 2:15.69	16.30	+36.52

Race 553 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.03 Ballarat HS Kerr,Hawkes,Radford,Robinson,c:Bilson	4	1:54.60 (1) 1:54.60	3:55.53 (1) 2:00.93	5:58.34 (1) 2:02.81	7:55.21 1:56.87	0.00	+0.00
2	79.16 St Catherine's Hess,Moutia,Hiscock,Darling,c:Marshall	3	1:58.48 (2) 1:58.48	4:02.16 (2) 2:03.68	6:05.83 (2) 2:03.67	8:01.91 1:56.08	6.70	+6.70
3	79.07 Loreto College Seeary,Blake,James,Young,c:Griffin	5	1:59.74 (4) 1:59.74	4:03.28 (4) 2:03.54	6:08.11 (4) 2:04.83	8:04.55 1:56.44	2.64	+9.34
4	79.12 Redlands Rowe,Pilat,Isaac,McCudden,c:Fraser	6	1:59.04 (3) 1:59.04	4:02.86 (3) 2:03.82	6:07.87 (3) 2:05.01	8:05.78 1:57.91	1.23	+10.57
5	79.04 Kinross Wolaroi Corey,Hain,Wills,Hanney,c:Hayes	2	2:02.66 (6) 2:02.66	4:09.76 (6) 2:07.10	6:12.87 (5) 2:03.11	8:15.16 2:02.29	9.38	+19.95
6	79.10 Perth College Huggins,Randell,Coombes,James,c:Buchanan	7	2:02.41 (5) 2:02.41	4:09.49 (5) 2:07.08	6:15.87 (6) 2:06.38	8:17.78 2:01.91	2.62	+22.57

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 554 Schoolboy Coxed Four							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	80.04 CGS Balmaks,Howse,Trowell,Peake,c:Baldwin	4	1:44.66 (3) 1:44.66	3:30.93 (1) 1:46.27	5:19.39 (1) 1:48.46	7:04.93 1:45.54	0.00	+0.00
2	80.05 Christian Bros Gabielli,Vatzlavik,Bilogrevic,Burke,c:Riley	3	1:44.05 (2) 1:44.05	3:34.58 (3) 1:50.53	5:26.06 (3) 1:51.48	7:12.67 1:46.61	7.74	+7.74
3	80.11 Redlands Aroney,Connellan*,Hakola Parry,McKnight,c:Tambosso	5	1:43.32 (1) 1:43.32	3:32.83 (2) 1:49.51	5:24.93 (2) 1:52.10	7:13.09 1:48.16	0.42	+8.16
4	80.16 St Patrick's Keys,O'Farrell,Gillett,Cocomazzo*,c:Tuppen	6	1:45.42 (4) 1:45.42	3:37.04 (4) 1:51.62	5:30.31 (4) 1:53.27	7:17.50 1:47.19	4.41	+12.57
*substitute								

Race 555 Schoolboy Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	80.17 Cathedral Stevens,Smith,Brennan,Wilson,c:Pretorius	3	1:37.06 (1) 1:37.06	3:24.56 (1) 1:47.50	5:09.59 (1) 1:45.03	6:53.08 1:43.49	0.00	+0.00
2	80.02 Ballarat Grammar Walsh,Hunt,Ballantyne,Meek,c:Haberfield	5	1:38.83 (2) 1:38.83	3:26.82 (2) 1:47.99	5:10.62 (2) 1:43.80	6:55.07 1:44.45	1.99	+1.99
3	80.15 St Patrick's Owen,McPherson,Liston,Baxter,c:Lennecke	4	1:40.51 (3) 1:40.51	3:28.82 (3) 1:48.31	5:14.39 (3) 1:45.57	6:58.07 1:43.68	3.00	+4.99
4	80.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Parker,Anderson,Grover,Dalton,c:Diaz	6	1:41.92 (4) 1:41.92	3:29.72 (4) 1:47.80	5:17.05 (4) 1:47.33	7:04.36 1:47.31	6.29	+11.28
5	80.18 Hutchins Rowbottom,Brown,Lopa,Johnston,c:Downie	7	1:42.81 (5) 1:42.81	3:32.10 (5) 1:49.29	5:20.17 (5) 1:48.07	7:05.81 1:45.64	1.45	+12.73
6	80.06 Christian Bros Dell'orso,Gaggini,Jercic,Manton,c:DeDeonatis	2	1:45.95 (6) 1:45.95	3:38.24 (6) 1:52.29	5:28.15 (6) 1:49.91	7:14.95 1:46.80	9.14	+21.87

Race 556 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.17 Perth College Dunning,Gittos,Teudt,Weston*,c:Caspersz	5	1:54.58 (2) 1:54.58	3:52.82 (1) 1:58.24	5:50.47 (1) 1:57.65	7:43.97 1:53.50	0.00	+0.00
2	81.33 Friends van Dongen,McGushin*,Flakemore,Read,c:Kalimnios	3	1:56.09 (4) 1:56.09	3:54.97 (3) 1:58.88	5:50.92 (2) 1:55.95	7:45.59 1:54.67	1.62	+1.62
3	81.34 Unley Stevens,Brown,Wishart,Chartier,c:Hercus	2	1:55.90 (3) 1:55.90	3:55.69 (4) 1:59.79	5:54.01 (3) 1:58.32	7:50.47 1:56.46	4.88	+6.50
4	81.29 Somerset Coll Curtin,Webb,Plume,Kinder,c:Davidson	4	1:53.87 (1) 1:53.87	3:54.36 (2) 2:00.49	5:56.39 (4) 2:02.03	7:54.83 1:58.44	4.36	+10.86
5	81.31 St Marys Scott,Rowbottom,Kitson*,Flanagan,c:Newbon	6	1:57.73 (5) 1:57.73	3:58.92 (5) 2:01.19	5:59.40 (5) 2:00.48	7:55.58 1:56.18	0.75	+11.61
6	81.24 Ruyton GS Moore,Antonopoulos,Billings,Clifford,c:Scott	7	1:59.31 (6) 1:59.31	4:05.53 (6) 2:06.22	6:11.36 (6) 2:05.83	8:14.27 2:02.91	18.69	+30.30
*substitute								

Race 557 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.04 Hunter Valley Gram Humphris,Thomas,Hutchinson,Hill,c:Scriven	6	1:49.75 (1) 1:49.75	3:46.35 (1) 1:56.60	5:42.00 (1) 1:55.65	7:34.61 1:52.61	0.00	+0.00
2	81.14 Methodist LC Evans,Morris,Szymanski,Moore,c:Lethlean	4	1:57.09 (6) 1:57.09	3:53.15 (4) 1:56.06	5:50.14 (3) 1:56.99	7:42.92 1:52.78	8.31	+8.31
3	81.12 Loreto Vaughan,Smith,Olle,McDonald,c:Parkes	2	1:53.14 (2) 1:53.14	3:51.70 (2) 1:58.56	5:48.98 (2) 1:57.28	7:43.42 1:54.44	0.50	+8.81
4	81.23 Ruyton GS Tulloch,Appleby,Heron Paterson,Maxwell,c:Thomas	5	1:54.64 (4) 1:54.64	3:52.71 (3) 1:58.07	5:52.98 (4) 2:00.27	7:50.75 1:57.77	7.33	+16.14
5	81.05 Hunter Valley Gram Anseline-McCaskie,Mills,Giles,Davis,c:Latham Cannon	7	1:55.84 (5) 1:55.84	3:57.61 (6) 2:01.77	5:56.12 (6) 1:58.51	7:51.45 1:55.33	0.70	+16.84
6	81.20 Pymble Ladies Birkby,Honner,Grimble,Chadwick,c:Winch	3	1:53.34 (3) 1:53.34	3:55.55 (5) 2:02.21	5:54.81 (5) 1:59.26	7:55.13 2:00.32	3.68	+20.52

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 558 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.22 Roseville Oaks,Messenger,Brammall,Olmstead,c:Messenger	4	1:55.06 (6) 1:55.06	3:49.90 (4) 1:54.84	5:51.76 (5) 2:01.86	7:33.83 1:42.07	0.00	+0.00
2	81.13 Methodist LC Arnold,Palmer-Huges,Cheng,May,c:Farrow	5	1:52.37 (2) 1:52.37	3:47.09 (3) 1:54.72	5:42.37 (1) 1:55.28	7:34.81 1:52.44	0.98	+0.98
3	81.21 Rockhampton Grammar Fay,Morley,Conachan,Blanchard,c:Ciol	3	1:52.80 (3) 1:52.80	3:46.18 (1) 1:53.38	5:42.82 (2) 1:56.64	7:35.55 1:52.73	0.74	+1.72
4	81.01 Ascham Rennie,Malcolm,Creer,Allen,c:Donald	6	1:51.98 (1) 1:51.98	3:46.78 (2) 1:54.80	5:47.40 (3) 2:00.62	7:41.47 1:54.07	5.92	+7.64
5	81.03 Firbank GS Naidu,Fisher,Stephens,Rutherford,c:Clapp	7	1:53.79 (4) 1:53.79	3:50.63 (5) 1:56.84	5:49.35 (4) 1:58.72	7:44.88 1:55.53	3.41	+11.05
6	81.26 Sacred Heart cowell,Mousley,Williams-Demmon,Russell,c:Hellard	2	1:54.60 (5) 1:54.60	3:51.31 (6) 1:56.71	5:53.23 (6) 2:01.92	7:45.23 1:52.00	0.35	+11.40

Race 559 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.10 Unley Cartledge,Henry,James,Straatman,c:Lundy	4	1:40.06 (1) 1:40.06	3:23.61 (1) 1:43.55	5:11.01 (1) 1:47.40	6:53.23 1:42.22	0.00	+0.00
2	82.08 Somerset Coll Rawson,Power,Angliss*,Filer,c:Davidson	3	1:44.83 (2) 1:44.83	3:33.34 (2) 1:48.51	5:19.57 (2) 1:46.23	7:05.03 1:45.46	11.80	+11.80
3	82.05 Pulteney Lewis,Stone,Sandison,Stone,c:Kneebone	5	1:45.08 (3) 1:45.08	3:33.48 (3) 1:48.40	5:23.04 (3) 1:49.56	7:12.68 1:49.64	7.65	+19.45
4	82.01 Christian Bros Graham*,Crosato,McGee,Focarelli,c:Schervitzel	6	1:47.70 (4) 1:47.70	3:40.10 (4) 1:52.40	5:34.63 (4) 1:54.53	7:22.76 1:48.13	10.08	+29.53

*substitute

Race 560 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							B Final	
CANCELLED								

Race 561 Schoolgirl Eight							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.06 Genazzano Burger,Knox,McMahon,Henderson, Flowers*,Biasotto,Ward,Di Fazio,c:Douglas	7	1:43.26 (1) 1:43.26	3:31.37 (1) 1:48.11	5:20.98 (1) 1:49.61	7:06.29 1:45.31	0.00	+0.00
2	84.14 Methodist LC Finch,McPherson,Neeson,Andolfatto, Haydon,Makridis,Kelly,Bartlett,c:Brander	5	1:45.76 (3) 1:45.76	3:34.46 (2) 1:48.70	5:22.50 (2) 1:48.04	7:07.00 1:44.50	0.71	+0.71
3	84.18 PLC Sydney French,Fruci,Mascitelli,Petrin, Evans,Auld,Blake,Achie,c:Fay	4	1:45.01 (2) 1:45.01	3:35.99 (3) 1:50.98	5:27.23 (3) 1:51.24	7:14.91 1:47.68	7.91	+8.62
4	84.09 Loreto Kirribilli Wilson,Donellan,McDonald,Fuller, McRae,Malloy*,Dooley,Horton,c:Welsh	6	1:48.17 (4) 1:48.17	3:41.23 (4) 1:53.06	5:33.03 (4) 1:51.80	7:21.57 1:48.54	6.66	+15.28
5	84.17 Perth College Patton,Gallagher,Payne,Lucas, MacPhail,Whitelaw,Nuttall,George,c:Caspersz	3	1:56.01 (5) 1:56.01	3:51.56 (5) 1:55.55	5:49.31 (5) 1:57.75	7:42.14 1:52.83	20.57	+35.85
	84.23 Seymour Gersch,Frost,Williamson,Oag, Bluett,Griffin,Van de Ven,Jackson,c:Campbell	2	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 562 Schoolgirl Eight							C Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	84.24 St Catherine's Sutherland,Carter,Bernardo,Raggatt, Maccioli,Clark,Atkins,Hinchcliff,c:Court	4	1:44.11 (2) 1:44.11	3:31.02 (1) 1:46.91	5:18.81 (1) 1:47.79	7:04.92 1:46.11	0.00	+0.00	
2	84.01 CGGS Rainbow,Lyon,Marques,Pearce, Stawaruk,Caudle,Metcalf,Townsend,c:Sims	3	1:46.17 (4) 1:46.17	3:33.90 (3) 1:47.73	5:22.20 (3) 1:48.30	7:07.89 1:45.69	2.97	+2.97	
3	84.11 Loreto Normanhurst Schokman,Separovich,Illek,Cassegrain*, Tinney,Zammit,Hogan,Fanayan,c:Stilin	6	1:43.87 (1) 1:43.87	3:32.53 (2) 1:48.66	5:21.26 (2) 1:48.73	7:08.57 1:47.31	0.68	+3.65	
4	84.22 Scotch Wertheim,Wertheim,Harper,Hooper, Harnett,Freeman,Miles,Bouilly,c:Macks	2	1:45.61 (3) 1:45.61	3:35.77 (4) 1:50.16	5:26.81 (4) 1:51.04	7:15.06 1:48.25	6.49	+10.14	
5	84.02 Carey GS Morgan,Grutzner,Hickey,Higlett, Lloyd,Roberts,Steel,Fennessy,c:Longmuir	7	1:47.11 (5) 1:47.11	3:37.79 (5) 1:50.68	5:27.93 (5) 1:50.14	7:16.53 1:48.60	1.47	+11.61	
	84.04 Geelong Grammar Faulkner,Rothfield,Brookes,Banks, Simpson,Fish,Harkin,Howes,c:Hocking	5	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Race 563 Schoolgirl Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.03 Geelong Coll. Roberts,Kontelj,Campbell,Walker, Kvant,Sturges,Cleary,Dunkley-Smith,c:Bigelow	6	1:42.32 (2) 1:42.32	3:28.17 (2) 1:45.85	5:14.50 (2) 1:46.33	6:56.10 1:41.60	0.00	+0.00
2	84.16 Pembroke Knowler,Jarvis,Antoniadis,Stapleton, Evans,Mills,Michell,Dalwood,c:McGee	7	1:41.54 (1) 1:41.54	3:27.58 (1) 1:46.04	5:13.75 (1) 1:46.17	6:56.25 1:42.50	0.15	+0.15
3	84.26 Walford Basedow,Wearne,Warnecke,Starkey, Wilkinson*,Parletta,Brigden,Taliangis,c:Eaton	5	1:45.55 (5) 1:45.55	3:30.85 (3) 1:45.30	5:16.04 (3) 1:45.19	7:00.01 1:43.97	3.76	+3.91
4	84.07 Haileybury Daly,Bingham,Magdziarz,Martin, Jeffrey,Potoczny,Jones,Janssen,c:Stephens	4	1:44.04 (4) 1:44.04	3:31.45 (4) 1:47.41	5:18.91 (4) 1:47.46	7:02.40 1:43.49	2.39	+6.30
5	84.13 Melbourne Girls' GS Johnson,Dixon*,Lynch*,Land, Gubbins*,Heath*,Rouse*,Nuske,c:Hatfield	2	1:43.55 (3) 1:43.55	3:32.30 (6) 1:48.75	5:21.21 (5) 1:48.91	7:04.20 1:42.99	1.80	+8.10
6	84.20 Pymble Ladies Bird,Tonkin,Birkby,Mackenzie, Pryce,Wallace,Donovan,Bownes,c:De Souza	3	1:45.85 (6) 1:45.85	3:31.93 (5) 1:46.08	5:21.43 (6) 1:49.50	7:08.45 1:47.02	4.25	+12.35

*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 564 Schoolboy Eight							C Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	85.09 Pembroke McFarlane,Downes,Wylie,Goode, Parletta,Smyth,Hewitt,Nicolle,c:Galanopoulos	5	1:32.40 (4) 1:32.40	3:07.86 (2) 1:35.46	4:42.00 (2) 1:34.14	6:12.58 1:30.58	0.00	+0.00	
2	85.06 Haileybury Howard,George,Fisher,Albury, Campelj,Brayshaw,Cook,Mitchell,c:Nicolette	7	1:29.15 (1) 1:29.15	3:05.83 (1) 1:36.68	4:41.42 (1) 1:35.59	6:16.09 1:34.67	3.51	+3.51	
3	85.10 Prince Alfred Broadbridge,Skrembos,Anderson,Ellis, Crawford,Fitch*,Cox*,Clarke,c:Schiller	1	1:32.10 (3) 1:32.10	3:09.47 (4) 1:37.37	4:43.44 (3) 1:33.97	6:16.40 1:32.96	0.31	+3.82	
4	85.04 Geelong Coll. Derksen*,Morrison,Ross,McGlade, White,Widdicombe,Walsh,Williams,c:Flynn	3	1:34.32 (6) 1:34.32	3:11.17 (5) 1:36.85	4:54.19 (6) 1:43.02	6:20.10 1:25.91	3.70	+7.52	
5	85.11 Scotch Gilligan,Cochran,Moore,Schmidt, Matters,Button,Henshaw,Schmidt,c:Colyer	4	1:33.98 (5) 1:33.98	3:11.64 (6) 1:37.66	4:48.30 (4) 1:36.66	6:21.08 1:32.78	0.98	+8.50	
6	85.02 Carey GS Maxwell,Cohen,Andrianakis,Hall, Martin,Cole,Cremean,Cator,c:Karras	6	1:31.40 (2) 1:31.40	3:08.33 (3) 1:36.93	4:50.05 (5) 1:41.72	6:24.41 1:34.36	3.33	+11.83	
7	85.03 Caulfield GS Silvestro,Anderson,Stephenson,Gibbs, Woodheart,Mollard,Topp,Schneider,c:Chan	2	1:34.52 (7) 1:34.52	3:13.96 (7) 1:39.44	5:07.76 (7) 1:53.80	7:00.71 1:52.95	36.30	+48.13	
								*substitute	

Race 565 Schoolboy Eight							B Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	85.16 Kings Sharp*,Cornwell,Stevens*,Hollard*, Holcombe*,Greentree,Koster,Leahy,c:Trayhurn	3	1:27.08 (2) 1:27.08	2:58.96 (2) 1:31.88	4:31.54 (1) 1:32.58	6:01.98 1:30.44	0.00	+0.00	
2	85.07 Melbourne GS Feaver,Benjamin,Kelly*,May, Robinson,Panton,Bongiorno,Northrop,c:Smith	4	1:25.44 (1) 1:25.44	2:58.17 (1) 1:32.73	4:31.82 (2) 1:33.65	6:05.41 1:33.59	3.43	+3.43	
3	85.19 Xavier O'Sullivan,Denton,Gange,Davies, Resic,Izydorzcyk,Wright,Henderson,c:Anderson	2	1:28.82 (4) 1:28.82	3:03.38 (4) 1:34.56	4:37.75 (4) 1:34.37	6:08.00 1:30.25	2.59	+6.02	
4	85.13 St Josephs/St Josephs C... Bingham,OGorman,Bartlett,Rainnie*, Roden,Guilfoyle,Hargreaves,Clarke,c:Shaw	6	1:31.04 (5) 1:31.04	3:05.35 (5) 1:34.31	4:37.20 (3) 1:31.85	6:08.63 1:31.43	0.63	+6.65	
5	85.01 Brighton GS Anderson,Stonier,Milner,Johnson, Powell,Holding,Johnson,Redhead,c:Cunningham	7	1:28.30 (3) 1:28.30	3:03.01 (3) 1:34.71	4:38.31 (5) 1:35.30	6:12.25 1:33.94	3.62	+10.27	
	85.05 Geelong Grammar Holmes,Nielsen,O'Reilly,Beasley, Hill,Vickers-Willis,Cameron,Baylis,c:Yabsley	5	SCRATCHED						
								*substitute	

Race 566 Schoolgirl Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	77.13 Hunter Valley Gram Holly Lawrence	4	1:55.71 (1) 1:55.71	4:00.01 (1) 2:04.30	6:06.81 (2) 2:06.80	8:05.18 1:58.37	0.00	+0.00
2	77.38 St Peters LC Sarah Zillmann	3	1:57.57 (2) 1:57.57	4:00.37 (2) 2:02.80	6:03.93 (1) 2:03.56	8:05.48 2:01.55	0.30	+0.30
3	77.02 Brigidine College Bronty Morris	7	1:59.21 (5) 1:59.21	4:04.23 (3) 2:05.02	6:11.68 (3) 2:07.45	8:19.10 2:07.42	13.62	+13.92
4	77.30 Shenton college Sarah Steger	6	1:58.85 (4) 1:58.85	4:09.48 (5) 2:10.63	6:19.25 (4) 2:09.77	8:28.44 2:09.19	9.34	+23.26
5	77.09 Daramalan Natalie Graf	2	2:04.96 (6) 2:04.96	4:13.42 (6) 2:08.46	6:23.06 (6) 2:09.64	8:31.61 2:08.55	3.17	+26.43
6	77.11 Holy Spirit Coll Alice Buda	5	1:58.56 (3) 1:58.56	4:09.01 (4) 2:10.45	6:22.53 (5) 2:13.52	8:35.33 2:12.80	3.72	+30.15

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 567 Schoolboy Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	78.41 Friends Erik Rowan	5	1:47.37 (2) 1:47.37	3:41.07 (1) 1:53.70	5:35.55 (1) 1:54.48	7:28.24 1:52.69	0.00	+0.00
2	78.37 St Aloysius Elliot Hunt	7	1:48.15 (3) 1:48.15	3:43.84 (2) 1:55.69	5:40.74 (2) 1:56.90	7:32.11 1:51.37	3.87	+3.87
3	78.12 Castle Hill High Craig Van Veenhuyzen	4	1:47.16 (1) 1:47.16	3:44.12 (3) 1:56.96	5:41.22 (3) 1:57.10	7:34.90 1:53.68	2.79	+6.66
4	78.13 Christian Bros Jack Culbertson	6	1:50.35 (5) 1:50.35	3:48.94 (5) 1:58.59	5:44.89 (4) 1:55.95	7:35.79 1:50.90	0.89	+7.55
5	78.17 Davi Ross Jarvis	2	1:50.88 (6) 1:50.88	3:49.86 (6) 1:58.98	5:46.94 (6) 1:57.08	7:38.75 1:51.81	2.96	+10.51
6	78.21 Grafton High Cameron Kitcher	3	1:48.90 (4) 1:48.90	3:48.19 (4) 1:59.29	5:46.06 (5) 1:57.87	7:40.14 1:54.08	1.39	+11.90

Race 568 Schoolgirl Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	79.06 Lauriston GS McGlashan,Kerr,Mead,McKenzie,c:Lowenstern	5	1:49.96 (2) 1:49.96	3:44.32 (1) 1:54.36	5:38.15 (1) 1:53.83	7:30.71 1:52.56	0.00	+0.00
2	79.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Maher,Gibson,Werry,Stepnell,c:Graovac	4	1:51.71 (5) 1:51.71	3:47.32 (4) 1:55.61	5:43.86 (4) 1:56.54	7:34.50 1:50.64	3.79	+3.79
3	79.02 Ballarat Grammar Fry,Lawrence,Wilkie,Armstrong,c:Glenn	6	1:50.69 (3) 1:50.69	3:46.97 (3) 1:56.28	5:43.47 (3) 1:56.50	7:36.17 1:52.70	1.67	+5.46
4	79.15 Somerville Rex,Kennedy,Sheehan,Healy,c:O'Brien	2	1:49.73 (1) 1:49.73	3:46.63 (2) 1:56.90	5:43.03 (2) 1:56.40	7:37.92 1:54.89	1.75	+7.21
5	79.17 Walford Jury*,Day,Brown*,Sexton,c:Milazzo	3	1:51.52 (4) 1:51.52	3:48.71 (5) 1:57.19	5:46.17 (5) 1:57.46	7:42.77 1:56.60	4.85	+12.06
6	79.05 Lauriston GS Wallis,Buckland,Vile,Parsons,c:Schmidt	7	1:52.91 (6) 1:52.91	3:53.89 (6) 2:00.98	5:56.70 (6) 2:02.81	8:00.19 2:03.49	17.42	+29.48

*substitute

Race 569 Schoolboy Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	80.13 Scotch College Lockwood,Tivey,Dixon,Duffy,c:Bartley	4	1:36.97 (1) 1:36.97	3:18.73 (1) 1:41.76	5:01.23 (1) 1:42.50	6:42.29 1:41.06	0.00	+0.00
2	80.14 Scotch College Karklins,Richards,Havea,Adams,c:De Boer	5	1:37.97 (3) 1:37.97	3:19.82 (2) 1:41.85	5:02.44 (2) 1:42.62	6:43.49 1:41.05	1.20	+1.20
3	80.10 Pulteney Carlson-Jones,Hay,Eyes-Gurney,Rawson,c:Corletto	6	1:41.51 (6) 1:41.51	3:24.05 (4) 1:42.54	5:07.48 (4) 1:43.43	6:48.33 1:40.85	4.84	+6.04
4	80.03 Ballarat HS Brown,Jones,Clements,Lukich,c:Fraumano	3	1:37.57 (2) 1:37.57	3:21.61 (3) 1:44.04	5:06.03 (3) 1:44.42	6:48.87 1:42.84	0.54	+6.58
5	80.09 Prince Alfred Vasileff*,Clements,Brennan,Kelly,c:McPhee	7	1:40.24 (4) 1:40.24	3:24.64 (5) 1:44.40	5:09.59 (5) 1:44.95	6:51.87 1:42.28	3.00	+9.58
6	80.12 Scotch Kakkoufas,Hurcombe,McAuliffe,Lloyd,c:Stewart	2	1:41.26 (5) 1:41.26	3:26.68 (6) 1:45.42	5:13.37 (6) 1:46.69	6:54.16 1:40.79	2.29	+11.87

*substitute

Race 570 Open Club Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	73.03 Bris GPS Clare Raven, Louise Raven	4	1:46.24 (1) 1:46.24	3:38.62 (1) 1:52.38	5:33.66 (1) 1:55.04	7:27.65 1:53.99	0.00	+0.00
2	73.08 UTS Sarah Thompson, Katharine McKeever	3	1:49.25 (2) 1:49.25	3:45.14 (2) 1:55.89	5:42.31 (2) 1:57.17	7:39.74 1:57.43	12.09	+12.09
3	73.06 Sydney Nicole Stride, Kelli Stride	5	1:50.64 (3) 1:50.64	3:48.00 (3) 1:57.36	5:46.77 (3) 1:58.77	7:41.33 1:54.56	1.59	+13.68
4	73.04 Footscray Louise de Koster, Katie Stoeckel	6	1:52.09 (4) 1:52.09	3:48.90 (4) 1:56.81	5:47.53 (4) 1:58.63	7:44.06 1:56.53	2.73	+16.41
5	73.09 WARC Phillipa Colby, Amy Walters	2	1:55.22 (5) 1:55.22	3:54.32 (5) 1:59.10	5:56.27 (5) 2:01.95	7:54.77 1:58.50	10.71	+27.12

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 571 Open Club Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	74.04 Melbourne Uni Hamish Rowlands, Gary Butcher	5	1:35.57 (3) 1:35.57	3:14.64 (1) 1:39.07	4:56.92 (1) 1:42.28	6:39.11 1:42.19	0.00	+0.00
2	74.06 Sydney Dean Robinson, Diarmund Ryan	3	1:35.04 (1) 1:35.04	3:17.19 (2) 1:42.15	5:01.64 (2) 1:44.45	6:44.73 1:43.09	5.62	+5.62
3	74.11 UWABC Greg Tsaplin, Warwick Yeates*	4	1:35.32 (2) 1:35.32	3:20.31 (3) 1:44.99	5:08.28 (4) 1:47.97	6:49.83 1:41.55	5.10	+10.72
4	74.08 Pirates Jackson Harrison, James Graham	2	1:38.87 (4) 1:38.87	3:21.99 (4) 1:43.12	5:07.10 (3) 1:45.11	6:50.64 1:43.54	0.81	+11.53
5	74.05 Melbourne Uni Jevon Carding, Daniel Trayanovski	7	1:41.99 (5) 1:41.99	3:27.70 (5) 1:45.71	5:12.28 (5) 1:44.58	6:55.55 1:43.27	4.91	+16.44
6	74.01 Adelaide Alex Matthews, Matthew Gimenez	6	1:42.95 (6) 1:42.95	3:35.56 (6) 1:52.61	5:28.66 (6) 1:53.10	7:18.52 1:49.86	22.97	+39.41

*substitute

Race 572 Open Club Women's Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.07 Sydney University Michell,White,Sackville,Battersby	4	1:44.74 (3) 1:44.74	3:33.60 (2) 1:48.86	5:21.42 (1) 1:47.82	7:06.87 1:45.45	0.00	+0.00
2	75.01 Adelaide Yerrell,Webb,McRae,Basher	5	1:45.38 (4) 1:45.38	3:34.54 (4) 1:49.16	5:23.34 (3) 1:48.80	7:09.31 1:45.97	2.44	+2.44
3	75.05 Melbourne Nishibata,Eaves,Carrigy,Purdy	3	1:43.31 (1) 1:43.31	3:31.81 (1) 1:48.50	5:22.66 (2) 1:50.85	7:12.61 1:49.95	3.30	+5.74
4	75.06 Melbourne Uni Hamilton,Endersbee,Webley,Stephan	6	1:43.75 (2) 1:43.75	3:34.08 (3) 1:50.33	5:25.28 (4) 1:51.20	7:14.77 1:49.49	2.16	+7.90
5	75.03 Banks Frawley,Richards,Thomason,McBean	2	1:45.81 (5) 1:45.81	3:37.25 (5) 1:51.44	5:29.42 (5) 1:52.17	7:21.93 1:52.51	7.16	+15.06
6	75.09 WARC Harding,Colby,Miller,Downes	7	1:49.56 (6) 1:49.56	3:44.55 (6) 1:54.99	5:39.89 (6) 1:55.34	7:31.89 1:52.00	9.96	+25.02

Race 573 Open Club Men's Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	76.03 Banks Ridgeway,Masters,Redhead,Maccioli	6	1:30.29 (1) 1:30.29	3:05.42 (1) 1:35.13	4:41.74 (1) 1:36.32	6:19.30 1:37.56	0.00	+0.00
2	76.06 Power House Hatjiandreou,Holman,Tulloch,O'Connor-Smith	3	1:34.51 (4) 1:34.51	3:11.45 (2) 1:36.94	4:48.93 (2) 1:37.48	6:26.78 1:37.85	7.48	+7.48
3	76.07 UWABC Atkinson,Dennis,Payne,Meares	5	1:33.71 (3) 1:33.71	3:13.36 (3) 1:39.65	4:53.90 (3) 1:40.54	6:29.65 1:35.75	2.87	+10.35
4	76.01 Adelaide Silz,Stewart,Fuchs,Hartung	2	1:32.87 (2) 1:32.87	3:13.92 (4) 1:41.05	4:54.57 (4) 1:40.65	6:32.28 1:37.71	2.63	+12.98
5	76.04 Canberra Gubler,Kennedy,Edwards,Cusack	4	1:36.15 (5) 1:36.15	3:15.74 (5) 1:39.59	4:58.18 (5) 1:42.44	6:38.44 1:40.26	6.16	+19.14

Race 574 Schoolgirl Coxed Quad Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	81.11 Loreto Harrington,White,Freezer,Stanley,c:Moran	5	1:45.40 (2) 1:45.40	3:36.93 (1) 1:51.53	5:29.61 (1) 1:52.68	7:20.32 1:50.71	0.00	+0.00
2	81.27 Sacred Heart Walmsley,Hedley,McKeown,Pecchiari,c:Simko	6	1:46.44 (3) 1:46.44	3:38.77 (3) 1:52.33	5:31.95 (3) 1:53.18	7:21.61 1:49.66	1.29	+1.29
3	81.10 Loreto Guy,Mattei,Robson,Russo,c:Date	4	1:45.15 (1) 1:45.15	3:37.57 (2) 1:52.42	5:31.33 (2) 1:53.76	7:24.23 1:52.90	2.62	+3.91
4	81.30 Somerville Lindores,Davidson,Salisbury,Murdoch,c:O'Brien	7	1:48.15 (4) 1:48.15	3:43.06 (4) 1:54.91	5:36.56 (4) 1:53.50	7:24.57 1:48.01	0.34	+4.25
5	81.18 Perth Modern School Schillaci,Blechynden,Kimberley,Tinapple,c:Thornton	3	1:50.30 (6) 1:50.30	3:43.36 (5) 1:53.06	5:38.34 (5) 1:54.98	7:31.23 1:52.89	6.66	+10.91
6	81.25 Ruyton GS Aitken,Clifford,Pearce,Mogensen,c:Elkington	2	1:49.26 (5) 1:49.26	3:46.07 (6) 1:56.81	5:43.17 (6) 1:57.10	8:12.06 2:28.89	40.83	+51.74

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 575 Schoolboy Coxed Quad Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.06 Radford Northam,Letcher,Stuchbery,Davies,c:Mount	4	1:33.91 (2) 1:33.91	3:12.93 (1) 1:39.02	4:53.72 (1) 1:40.79	6:32.65 1:38.93	0.00	+0.00
2	82.07 Rockhampton Grammar Chapman,Learmonth,Belonogoff,Crouch,c:Barwick	6	1:35.52 (3) 1:35.52	3:15.40 (3) 1:39.88	4:56.42 (3) 1:41.02	6:35.36 1:38.94	2.71	+2.71
3	82.02 Kinross Wolaroi Whitehead,Trethowan,Haage,Simpson,c:Pasquali	3	1:35.92 (4) 1:35.92	3:17.15 (4) 1:41.23	4:58.84 (4) 1:41.69	6:35.46 1:36.62	0.10	+2.81
4	82.09 Somerset Coll Hodges,Kaspar,Boyd,Leef,c:Buckmaster	5	1:33.70 (1) 1:33.70	3:13.90 (2) 1:40.20	4:55.45 (2) 1:41.55	6:36.42 1:40.97	0.96	+3.77
5	82.03 Newcastle Grammar Hedges*,Minch,Hall,Rodgers,c:Matheson	2	1:37.44 (5) 1:37.44	3:18.86 (5) 1:41.42	5:02.83 (5) 1:43.97	6:46.16 1:43.33	9.74	+13.51
6	82.04 Prince Alfred Young,McCappin*,Powell,O'Brien,c:Wilson	7	1:41.17 (6) 1:41.17	3:26.58 (6) 1:45.41	5:11.14 (6) 1:44.56	6:54.73 1:43.59	8.57	+22.08
*substitute								

Race 576 Schoolboy Under 17 Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	83.01 CGS Burdette,Drakakis,Robertson,Campbell, Zhu,Antill,Mackenzie,del Rio,c:Smith-Roberts	4	1:29.54 (1) 1:29.54	3:07.04 (1) 1:37.50	4:43.34 (1) 1:36.30	6:18.01 1:34.67	0.00	+0.00
2	83.05 Scotch College Dennis,Webster,Heber,Fox, Richards,Butler,Strathmore,Silagy,c:De Boer	5	1:30.41 (2) 1:30.41	3:07.69 (2) 1:37.28	4:44.23 (2) 1:36.54	6:19.60 1:35.37	1.59	+1.59
3	83.06 Scots Carr,Johnston,Guilfoyle,Shannon, Mullins,Crichton,Robertson,Boustred,c:Doyle	6	1:32.27 (3) 1:32.27	3:10.50 (3) 1:38.23	4:48.20 (3) 1:37.70	6:24.53 1:36.33	4.93	+6.52
4	83.02 Caulfield GS Silvestro,Anderson,Stephenson,Gibbs, Woodheart,Mollard,Topp,Schneider,c:Chan	3	1:34.49 (4) 1:34.49	3:12.90 (4) 1:38.41	4:50.52 (4) 1:37.62	6:27.79 1:37.27	3.26	+9.78
5	83.08 Xavier Resic,Murphy,Hicks,Turner, Ferretto,McCann,Gehrig,Vander Haar,c:O'Sullivan	2	1:37.51 (5) 1:37.51	3:17.30 (5) 1:39.79	4:57.66 (5) 1:40.36	6:35.90 1:38.24	8.11	+17.89
6	83.07 Wesley Richardson,Carlisle-Goldblatt,Goodwin,Singleton, Thornton,Allen,Ensor,Erskine,c:Rayner	7	1:37.71 (6) 1:37.71	3:17.78 (6) 1:40.07	4:59.71 (6) 1:41.93	6:41.44 1:41.73	5.54	+23.43

Race 577 Schoolgirl Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.12 Melbourne Girls' GS Nicholson,Michelmores,Douglas-Scarfe,Howe, Hooper*,Hofbauer,Lane,Thompson,c:Brayshaw	4	1:39.82 (3) 1:39.82	3:23.95 (4) 1:44.13	5:03.20 (1) 1:39.25	6:44.13 1:40.93	0.00	+0.00
2	84.19 Pymble Ladies Battersby,Coles,Penn,Horton, McCutcheon,O'Regan,Dalton,Keily,c:Ellis	5	1:40.49 (4) 1:40.49	3:23.75 (3) 1:43.26	5:05.18 (2) 1:41.43	6:45.71 1:40.53	1.58	+1.58
3	84.05 Genazzano Farrar,Marulli*,Williams,Carty, Kerr,Sibillin,Massey,Lang,c:Banting	6	1:38.27 (1) 1:38.27	3:23.11 (2) 1:44.84	5:05.85 (3) 1:42.74	6:47.26 1:41.41	1.55	+3.13
4	84.21 Queenwood Ludowici,Jeavons-Fellows,James,Deans*, Bryant,Brown,Morby*,Gotch,c:Pettit	7	1:41.85 (6) 1:41.85	3:24.74 (5) 1:42.89	5:08.88 (5) 1:44.14	6:49.58 1:40.70	2.32	+5.45
5	84.15 Methodist LC Durst,Cooper,Honore,Lucas, Hill,Watson,Sanford,Watson,c:Phillips	2	1:39.10 (2) 1:39.10	3:22.26 (1) 1:43.16	5:07.68 (4) 1:45.42	6:49.71 1:42.03	0.13	+5.58
6	84.10 Loreto Kirribilli Crumpton,Ridgway,Valos,Sutherland, Halley,Parker,Molloy,San Miguel,c:San Miguel	3	1:41.45 (5) 1:41.45	3:28.66 (6) 1:47.21	5:09.99 (6) 1:41.33	6:53.81 1:43.82	4.10	+9.68
*substitute								

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 578 Schoolboy Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.18 Shore Bengtsson, Logan*, Robson, Grave, Rae, Van Hagen, Montgomery, Creer, c: Francis	5	1:24.69 (1) 1:24.69	2:54.02 (1) 1:29.33	4:24.06 (1) 1:30.04	5:51.89 1:27.83	0.00	+0.00
2	85.15 Hutchins Pitt, Mure, Fergusson, Heron, Hunnibell, Tenbenschel, Burridge, Backmann, c: Edwards	7	1:28.27 (6) 1:28.27	2:57.17 (3) 1:28.90	4:26.33 (2) 1:29.16	5:53.29 1:26.96	1.40	+1.40
3	85.17 Scots Arkins, Georgantis, Shaw, Watson, Foxton, Edwards, McMullen, Rae, c: Gourlas	6	1:27.11 (4) 1:27.11	2:57.66 (4) 1:30.55	4:28.03 (4) 1:30.37	5:54.13 1:26.10	0.84	+2.24
4	85.08 Newington Pennington, Mackenzie, Towers, Coyle, Stanistreet, Moate, Hine, Pryor Lees*, c: Bagby	4	1:27.61 (5) 1:27.61	2:56.21 (2) 1:28.60	4:26.75 (3) 1:30.54	5:55.15 1:28.40	1.02	+3.26
5	85.14 St Peter's Langsford, Green, Beasley, Oppes, Altschwager, Pelkas, McCullough, Virgin, c: Norton	3	1:26.47 (3) 1:26.47	2:59.20 (6) 1:32.73	4:28.51 (5) 1:29.31	5:57.97 1:29.46	2.82	+6.08
6	85.12 Scotch College Caldwell, Lee, Strathmore, Stops, Brown, Croxford, Douglas, Jelbart, c: Sim	2	1:25.71 (2) 1:25.71	2:58.84 (5) 1:33.13	4:29.40 (6) 1:30.56	6:01.57 1:32.17	3.60	+9.68

*substitute

Race 579 Interstate Women's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	86.03 Queensland Sally Kehoe	1	1:47.83 (1) 1:47.83	3:40.33 (1) 1:52.50	5:35.01 (1) 1:54.68	7:29.38 1:54.37	0.00	+0.00
2	86.05 Victoria Kim Crow	5	1:52.06 (4) 1:52.06	3:46.12 (3) 1:54.06	5:39.86 (3) 1:53.74	7:33.48 1:53.62	4.10	+4.10
3	86.04 Tasmania Kerry Hore	6	1:51.30 (3) 1:51.30	3:45.56 (2) 1:54.26	5:38.84 (2) 1:53.28	7:34.50 1:55.66	1.02	+5.12
4	86.02 New South Wales Brooke Pratley	4	1:53.20 (5) 1:53.20	3:49.39 (5) 1:56.19	5:45.48 (4) 1:56.09	7:40.21 1:54.73	5.71	+10.83
5	86.01 Australian Capital Terr... Amy Fowler	2	1:49.31 (2) 1:49.31	3:47.19 (4) 1:57.88	5:48.50 (5) 2:01.31	7:48.44 1:59.94	8.23	+19.06
6	86.06 Western Australia Natalie Bale*	3	1:54.86 (6) 1:54.86	3:53.17 (6) 1:58.31	5:55.97 (6) 2:02.80	7:53.19 1:57.22	4.75	+23.81

*substitute

Race 580 Interstate Men's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	87.04 South Australia James McRae*	4		3:22.41 (1)	5:07.77 (1) 1:45.36	6:53.27 1:45.50	0.00	+0.00
2	87.06 Victoria Karsten Forsterling	7		3:26.85 (3)	5:12.84 (3) 1:45.99	6:54.35 1:41.51	1.08	+1.08
3	87.02 New South Wales Alexander Belonogoff	6		3:30.11 (5)	5:15.59 (5) 1:45.48	6:55.26 1:39.67	0.91	+1.99
4	87.05 Tasmania Scott Brennan	1		3:28.07 (4)	5:14.55 (4) 1:46.48	6:57.56 1:43.01	2.30	+4.29
5	87.03 Queensland Jared Bidwell	3		3:24.59 (2)	5:09.51 (2) 1:44.92	6:58.39 1:48.88	0.83	+5.12
6	87.07 Western Australia Rhys Grant*	2		3:30.47 (6)	5:17.32 (6) 1:46.85	7:05.55 1:48.23	7.16	+12.28
7	87.01 Australian Capital Terr... Nicholas Barnier*	5		3:35.04 (7)	5:23.44 (7) 1:48.40	7:10.80 1:47.36	5.25	+17.53

*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 582 Interstate Women's Lightweight Coxless Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	88.02 Queensland James,Rose,Kukla,Every-Hall	2	1:37.37 (1) 1:37.37	3:16.85 (1) 1:39.48	4:55.79 (1) 1:38.94	6:32.68 1:36.89	0.00	+0.00
2	88.05 Western Australia Jansen,Hayes,Simmonds,Bowyer	5	1:37.70 (2) 1:37.70	3:17.10 (2) 1:39.40	4:56.37 (2) 1:39.27	6:34.42 1:38.05	1.74	+1.74
3	88.03 Tasmania Nesbitt,Britton,Mure*,Flecker	3	1:40.47 (4) 1:40.47	3:20.81 (3) 1:40.34	5:01.84 (3) 1:41.03	6:42.08 1:40.24	7.66	+9.40
4	88.04 Victoria McSweeney,Matthies,McNamara,Clark	4	1:40.67 (5) 1:40.67	3:21.06 (4) 1:40.39	5:02.28 (4) 1:41.22	6:42.46 1:40.18	0.38	+9.78
5	88.01 New South Wales Hudson,Hill,Wood,Pound	1	1:40.04 (3) 1:40.04	3:21.72 (5) 1:41.68	5:04.06 (5) 1:42.34	6:46.74 1:42.68	4.28	+14.06

*substitute

Race 583 Interstate Men's Lightweight Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	89.03 Tasmania Edwards,Beltz,Tunevitsch,Gibson	5	1:23.88 (1) 1:23.88	2:51.10 (1) 1:27.22	4:19.34 (1) 1:28.24	5:47.72 1:28.38	0.00	+0.00
2	89.05 Western Australia Brown,Ward,Cureton,Skipworth	2	1:25.49 (2) 1:25.49	2:53.71 (2) 1:28.22	4:23.03 (2) 1:29.32	5:50.38 1:27.35	2.66	+2.66
3	89.02 Queensland McDonnell,Kachycky,Silcox,Purcell	4	1:28.11 (4) 1:28.11	2:57.54 (3) 1:29.43	4:25.97 (3) 1:28.43	5:53.53 1:27.56	3.15	+5.81
4	89.04 Victoria Penning,Lake*,Bertrand,Lake	1	1:27.88 (3) 1:27.88	2:58.18 (4) 1:30.30	4:29.61 (4) 1:31.43	6:01.66 1:32.05	8.13	+13.94
5	89.01 New South Wales Zuk,Chisholm,De Carvalho,Ledgerwood*	3	1:33.33 (5) 1:33.33	3:08.67 (5) 1:35.34	4:45.53 (5) 1:36.86	6:19.66 1:34.13	18.00	+31.94

*substitute

Race 584 Interstate Women's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	90.03 Queensland Jones,Hill*,Brusasco,Wilson, Edmunds,Kaszycki,Hall,Zillmann,c:Fitzgerald	4	1:34.21 (3) 1:34.21	3:08.80 (1) 1:34.59	4:44.02 (1) 1:35.22	6:17.45 1:33.43	0.00	+0.00
2	90.04 South Australia Taliangis,Firth,Goodman,Yerrell, Van de Ven,Basher,White,Aldersey,c:Eaton	5	1:33.90 (2) 1:33.90	3:11.09 (2) 1:37.19	4:46.00 (2) 1:34.91	6:18.73 1:32.73	1.28	+1.28
3	90.06 Victoria Webley,Stephan,Mollard,Sutherland, Lewis,Steele,Sutherland,Canty,c:Orr	1	1:33.23 (1) 1:33.23	3:12.17 (3) 1:38.94	4:49.93 (3) 1:37.76	6:25.46 1:35.53	6.73	+8.01
4	90.02 New South Wales Tarrant,Jones,Sackville,Battersby, Andrews,Winstanley,Sheldrick,Flint,c:Fick	3	1:36.67 (6) 1:36.67	3:15.01 (6) 1:38.34	4:54.43 (5) 1:39.42	6:27.85 1:33.42	2.39	+10.40
5	90.07 Western Australia Downes*,Tinapple,Coffey,Jones, Vermeersch,Steger,Rowe,Hagan,c:Smith	6	1:35.98 (4) 1:35.98	3:13.93 (5) 1:37.95	4:52.55 (4) 1:38.62	6:27.98 1:35.43	0.13	+10.53
6	90.05 Tasmania Kalimnios,Clark,Ranicar,Palmer, Wilson,Jordan,Williams,Florence,c:Johnstone	2	1:36.51 (5) 1:36.51	3:13.47 (4) 1:36.96	4:55.14 (6) 1:41.67	6:30.85 1:35.71	2.87	+13.40
7	90.01 Australian Capital Terr... Graf*,Lyon,Marques,Pearce, Stawaruk,Caudle,Metcalf,Townsend,c:Sims	7	1:47.57 (7) 1:47.57	3:40.60 (7) 1:53.03	5:31.43 (7) 1:50.83	7:15.08 1:43.65	44.23	+57.63

*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 585 Interstate Men's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	91.06 Victoria Casey,Meek,Cleary,Emmett, Brighthope,Keenan,Hookway,Poulter,c:Willey	6	1:21.24 (2) 1:21.24	2:44.91 (2) 1:23.67	4:08.22 (2) 1:23.31	5:30.25 1:22.03	0.00	+0.00
2	91.02 New South Wales Playfair,Blacklaw,Marriott,Thomson, Turrin,Medway,Sacre,Wheatley,c:Raven	7	1:19.44 (1) 1:19.44	2:42.81 (1) 1:23.37	4:07.54 (1) 1:24.73	5:33.19 1:25.65	2.94	+2.94
3	91.07 Western Australia Campbell,LoPresti,Mann,Hughes, Bristow,Cochran,Watts,Gatti,c:Maguire	5	1:22.60 (3) 1:22.60	2:48.75 (3) 1:26.15	4:15.37 (3) 1:26.62	5:39.51 1:24.14	6.32	+9.26
4	91.04 South Australia Ward,Ralph,Beauchamp,Porte, Lum,Brennan,Bowden,Hill,c:Milazzo	2	1:26.12 (4) 1:26.12	2:55.12 (5) 1:29.00	4:25.63 (5) 1:30.51	5:51.37 1:25.74	11.86	+21.12
5	91.05 Tasmania Brandsen,Williams,McQueeney,Barrett, Volker,Stewart,Rowan,Lindsay,c:Eastment	3	1:27.29 (6) 1:27.29	2:56.18 (6) 1:28.89	4:25.02 (4) 1:28.84	5:51.86 1:26.84	0.49	+21.61
6	91.03 Queensland Fischer,McKay*,Swete Kelly,Wappett, White,Westbrook,Baxter*,Coates,c:Allen-Ducat	1	1:26.90 (5) 1:26.90	2:54.73 (4) 1:27.83	4:26.10 (6) 1:31.37	5:57.51 1:31.41	5.65	+27.26
7	91.01 Australian Capital Terr... del Rio,Balmaks,Mackenzie,Kennedy, House,Peake*,Trowell,Conolan,c:Baldwin	4	1:35.82 (7) 1:35.82	3:13.46 (7) 1:37.64	4:51.30 (7) 1:37.84	6:27.51 1:36.21	30.00	+57.26

*substitute

Race 586 Interstate Women's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	92.03 Victoria Burraston*,Selby Smith,Bateman,Shackell, Crow,Robson,Frasca,Stanley,c:Patrick	1	1:32.89 (2) 1:32.89	3:04.67 (1) 1:31.78	4:37.72 (1) 1:33.05	6:10.72 1:33.00	0.00	+0.00
2	92.02 Queensland Albert,Krippner,Eddington*,O'Loughlin, Kehoe,Savage,McCarthy,Paterson,c:Salisbury	2	1:33.14 (3) 1:33.14	3:06.62 (2) 1:33.48	4:39.31 (2) 1:32.69	6:12.04 1:32.73	1.32	+1.32
3	92.04 Western Australia Dick,Simmonds,Mann,Hagan, Vermeersch,Miles,Tait,Bale,c:Jansen	4	1:35.58 (4) 1:35.58	3:08.17 (4) 1:32.59	4:42.29 (3) 1:34.12	6:16.46 1:34.17	4.42	+5.74
4	92.01 New South Wales Bowman,Kirby,Beale,Ives, Honson,Heinke,Pratley,Gerrand,c:Smith	3	1:32.55 (1) 1:32.55	3:07.43 (3) 1:34.88	4:43.04 (4) 1:35.61	6:18.30 1:35.26	1.84	+7.58

*substitute

2011 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Rega

Sunday, 13 March 2011

Race 587 Interstate Men's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	93.02 New South Wales Chapman,Loch,Hegerty,Buckland, Purnell,Ryan,Pragnell,Noonan,c:Lister	6	1:19.19 (1) 1:19.19	2:39.45 (1) 1:20.26	4:00.72 (1) 1:21.27	5:22.08 1:21.36	0.00	+0.00
2	93.06 Victoria Larkins*,Linke,Marburg,McKenzie-McHarg, Booth,Dunkley-Smith,Ginn,Crawshay,c:Webster	7	1:20.03 (2) 1:20.03	2:41.99 (2) 1:21.96	4:03.97 (2) 1:21.98	5:24.80 1:20.83	2.72	+2.72
3	93.04 South Australia Morgan,Shelton,Tonkin,Kinnear, Coudraye,Martin,McRae,Bolt,c:Game	1	1:21.46 (3) 1:21.46	2:44.60 (3) 1:23.14	4:09.78 (3) 1:25.18	5:33.49 1:23.71	8.69	+11.41
4	93.03 Queensland Camphin,Bidwell,Morley,Lindores, Amies,Laidler,Anderson*,Free,c:Alexander	3	1:22.44 (5) 1:22.44	2:47.64 (4) 1:25.20	4:11.33 (4) 1:23.69	5:35.91 1:24.58	2.42	+13.83
5	93.07 Western Australia Williams,Kelly,Wakeford,Adendorff, Grant,Dennis,Murray,Brewer,c:Maguire	2	1:21.69 (4) 1:21.69	2:48.23 (5) 1:26.54	4:15.10 (5) 1:26.87	5:41.30 1:26.20	5.39	+19.22
6	93.05 Tasmania Baker,Hutton,Ellis,Lovibond, Wertheimer,Long,Brennan,Foot,c:Edwards	4	1:23.85 (6) 1:23.85	2:49.79 (6) 1:25.94	4:15.47 (6) 1:25.68	5:41.68 1:26.21	0.38	+19.60
7	93.01 Australian Capital Terr... Edwards,Barnier,Cleaver,Pentony, Wright,Creer*,Moore,Barnier,c:Narracott	5	1:25.86 (7) 1:25.86	2:57.33 (7) 1:31.47	4:25.94 (7) 1:28.61	5:53.51 1:27.57	11.83	+31.43
								*substitute